COMPETITIVE BID #WG22-54 Award Listing

Annual Scrap Metal & White Goods Recycling Services
Effective Date: August 16, 2022 through August 16, 2023

BIDDER: Smith Scrap & Salvage Inc.

Scrap Metal & White Goods transported by Buyer

Scrap Metal & White Goods loaded and transported by Buyer
Scrap Metal & White Goods self-hauled by County

Heavy Scrap Metal transported by Buyer

Heavy Scrap Metal loaded and transported by Buyer

Heavy Scrap Metal self-hauled by County

Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods transported by Buyer

Sheet Aluminum Metal Goods self-hauled by County

Approximate Distance from Magnolia Landfill to Contractor's Facility:

$165.00
$157.00
$180.00
$201.00
$191.00
$210.00
$550.00
$585.00

N/A

per net ton
per net ton
per net ton
per net ton
per net ton
per net ton
per net ton
per net ton




